494 CEDAR STREET, WI, 53910 3\245C3tzd1a0r Street,

$119,000 !
Enjoy easy living in this 2BR, 2BA condo at Parkview Condominiums. Open * 2 beds
concept with cathedral ceiling, gas fireplace, first floor laundry, finished lower * 2 baths
level w/family rm & addn bedroom, 2 car attached garage. With a little TLC this y

Condominium,Multi
 Sold
* 2406 sq ft

could be the one. Conveniently located, one block to Community Center, grocery
store, bank and Burt Morris...

Dolly Coughlin Parr

Coldwell Banker Belva Parr Realty
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Gas,Kitchen Island,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1203
sq ft: 1203

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 2660

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public,
Shared Well

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Dolly Coughlin Parr Agent Email: dollyparr@gmail.com
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